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ENERGIEKONTOR AG

ISIN: DE0005313506

Overview

2024/04/29 15:43:36
Price

63.90 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN: 531350
100.00
0.79% (0.50)
87.50
DE0005313506 75.00
EKT
Xetra £2.50
EUR
Utilities
50.00
Stock
881 EUR
GERMANY DAX 37.50

63.60 EUR (100)
63.90 EUR (47)
64.00 EUR
64.30 EUR
63.70 EUR
63.40 EUR
64.09188 EUR
1,552
99,470.60

54

25

25.00

12.50

rﬁfw

Sy
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2021 2022 2023
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005313506&ID_NOTATION=144058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005313506&ID_NOTATION=144058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b080fd6fc6ca74e9b15d8eae9a2dd83312630c21e4d261104e7198838bc320b4&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2d8e80ded4da5f385&time=1714485551&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12d041fe352595ce78a4739af0b4bf41e47ca2450ca0a2c3987bb0b5ed44bb72&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=34477a3b81fcf2c96&time=1714485551&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e8b7a2e8d2b58b26b67f98d6edbe6f7363e0f838ba30de5df58a9ee9499b49a&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=875311feee3358e92&time=1714485551&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02cbac4e7f257b1dca42717c081097aa533f81286526a58daeba2f84778addef&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2bbb8829a7547461&time=1714485551&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07e5d4ee7590804995be277901eee7a003bea2eadcbac84785f5ed155bb13024&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d537cfe9779aaf852&time=1714485551&tool=RSC

ENERGIEKONTOR AG

Details

2024/04/29 15:43:36

Price
63.90 EUR

Difference (] 0.79% (0.50)

General attributes

ISIN DE0005313506
Symbol EKT
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 881 EUR

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 63.60 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 63.90 EUR (47)
Open 64.00 EUR
High 64.30 EUR
Low 63.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 63.40 EUR
VWAP 64.09188 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,552
Trading volume 99,470.60
Number of trades 54
Last size 25
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.85% -11.20% +8.93%
Perf (abs.) -5.40 -8.00 +5.20
Beta 0.79 0.98 0.79

Volatility 37.44 33.81 39.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/04/ 15:43 63.90 EUR
29

Tradegate 2024/04/ 15:40 63.90 EUR
29

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:30 63.60 EUR
29

Munich 2024/04/ 08:06 63.80 EUR

29
London Stock

2023/03/ 17:35 62.70 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.10

0.13

0.00

0.00

0.03

63.02 EUR (6,052
65.62 EUR (15,047
71.06 EUR (10,899
73.35 EUR (10,399

83.70 EUR (2024/01/02
59.60 EUR (2024/04/17
89.80 EUR (2023/08/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
59.60 EUR (2024/04/17)

Number of
trades

54

30

32
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=144058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100723135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841372

ENERGIEKONTOR AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

08:16

08:10

08:07

12:31

08:14

63.70 EUR

64.40 EUR

63.70 EUR

63.60 EUR

63.70 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393205014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527656

ENERGIEKONTOR AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
ENERGIEKONTOR AG

Mary-Somerville-Strasse 5 - 28359 Bremen
Telefon: +49-421-3304-0

Fax: +49-421-3304-444

E-mail: info@energiekontor.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carsten Member of Executive
Schwarz Committee
Glnter Member of Executive
Eschen Committee

Peter Szabo  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bodo Wilkens Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Darius Oliver Member of Supervisory

Kianzad Board

Glnter Lammers Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@energiekontor.de

	ENERGIEKONTOR AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



